	t.	5 : 171 11	1.77
NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	ervices. purt 1 Jarios .	MUA (40/7/8	4
Dute In: 67 0 2019 20 18 14	cb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Ref No: 1/RA 1077/900224/N	SAS c-filing		
Vch No. 2 66424	E-mail (ajdda Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		-
0.01 01/02/2019 15:00	l-Motor Claim Form		
- V30 4/00 1 3/00	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)	
OD TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand	lo Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (0.010	Tel:	Fact:
TP Particulars: Veh No: WK	\$176B . INC(.)/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:	
Policy No: () Period:	()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (· Dater .	Thner	1000/3
		20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]
	ranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000()	Manager March	<u> चित्र विकास विकास</u>
Considerable Services and Consideration of the Cons	CEACON CERENT AND VACOR	Helia MO defet of moditor	SAMON 101 7 1 7 1 1
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Informat		though NO talet of repellor	·
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U.		Towing Co: ('.'	- ,
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: YI	ES()/NO();	minimum contraction of the contr	E920SWIEGUSEU
nembras: Periode din Contract en actions de la	and the property of the control of t	M Ditters that his outpre, and	- Presidentalian
	tesy Car ()		di d
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	7 ()	 	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]	1 //		
Infurý :		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CONTRACTOR AND PROPERTY OF
Dady charge Alcourt is 1995 in 1995.		THE RESERVICE OF	elembarur — —
		_ •	
	60		
		200 A.M.	
			
4/BIB00041			SALL (Auglis) RVARUS)
1191900911	INVOISCELLA	at Reporting (530);	And (5) Ryamu(1)
MAI900911	I) AR; Acides 2) DA; Dames	ntReporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (380)
MM(9009)	2) DA : Danny 3) TF : Towing	ntReporting (330); • Assortement (3100); INC (Fee 3	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120
MM(9004)	2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Fullow- For elaiming	nt Reporting (\$30); • Assessment (\$100); INC (Fee	\$50) 40/\$45 : \$120 \$30 \$2)
AM(9004) Chirmant starticulars of a second control No:	2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-lury	nt Reporting (530); • Assessment (5100); INC (Fee 3 Through Survey (Resurvey) - Stainat INC Only (Wolf 10 Jan 20	\$50) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30
Thirmant's Particular 95F 9 Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-lary 7) NI: Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi	nt Reporting (530); • Assessment (5100); INC (Fee	\$50) 40/\$45 : \$120 \$30 \$2) \$75
AP(9004) Pilliment's particular 95F9 Priver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:	2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Fullow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-lary 7) NI: Idao D 5) NTUC Addi OD.* *NS: Courlo	nt Reporting (330); • Assessment (5100); INC (Fee 3 Through Survey (Resurvey) • sealingt INC Only (Arof 10 Jan 20 • ection A + SMRT Survey illonal Services:- iy Cer / Tpl Allowance	\$\$0) \$07\$45 \$120 \$30 \$23 \$73 \$160
Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:	2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For cleiming 6) TR: Re-ins; 7) NI: Idao D 6) NTUC Addi OD: *N5: Courlo *N6: Rapair	ntReporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (Fee 3 Through Survey (Resurvey) assinat INC Only (trof 10 Jan 20 section A + SMRT Survey illonal Services; sy Cer / Tpl Allowance Co-ordination	\$50) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$35 \$160 \$51 \$510 \$525
Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:	2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For eleiming 6) TR: Re-ins; 7) NI: Idao DA 5) NTUC Addi OD! • NS: Courle • N6: Rapair • N7: Feat R • N7: Feat R • N7: Feat R	ntReporting (330); * Assessment (5100); INC (Fee 3 Through Survey (Resurvey) * Assinst INC Only (wolf to Jan 20) * section A + SMRT Survey * illonal Services: * y Cef / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination * cpair Inspection Called Excess Coordination	\$50) 40/\$43 \$120 \$30 \$53 \$75 \$160
All 1:	2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For eleiming 6) TR: Re-ins; 7) NI: Idao DA 5) NTUC Addi OD! • NS: Courle • N6: Rapair • N7: Feat R • N7: Feat R • N7: Feat R	nt Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (Fee 3 Through Survey (Resurvey) Section (A+SMRT Survey) Idenal Services: Ty Cer / Tpl Allowance Co-ordination Epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) egainst INC	380) 40/343 \$120 \$30 20) 375 \$160 35 510 525 43 520 30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or wilholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

articadio,	
NUMBER OF STREET	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/02/2019 20:18
Date Of Accident	05/02/2019 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE TOWARDS SLE (11KM) LAMPOST 586F
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
PROBLEM STATE OF THE STATE OF T	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	PC6643A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	VIKAR TRANSPORT SERVICES
Co Reg No	53346871W
Email Address	TRISTONLYZ@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96178697
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96178697
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	HIACE-3.0 D GL HIGH-ROOF COMMUTER (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	an consciul receptation of extra necessaria constitue in version essential and a production of the constitution of
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMB1SN1766031700
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM YU ZHUANG (LIN YUZHUANG)
NRIC No	S8320023F
Date Of Birth	10/06/1983
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/05/2004
Driving Experience	14 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96178697
Fax Number	aut innerentationen makkintertalisionen til
Contact Number	OFFICE-96178697
보임(보기)(100mm) -	

TRISTONLYZ@GMAIL.COM

BLK 281A SENGKANG EAST AVENUE Address #14-619 Postcode 541281 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 3 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? YES Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 5 Passenger 1 NAME: : POON PEI YAN, CLARA GENDER: : FEMALE Passenger 2 NAME: : DAUGHTER GENDER: : FEMALE Passenger 3 NAME: : DAUGHTER GENDER: : FEMALE Passenger 4 NAME: : SON GENDER: : MALE **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? YES If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name SENGKANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE ROAD: 2 SENGKANG SQUARE #01-02 SINGAPORE , POSTCODE: Police Station Address 545025 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800 - 3438999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/2190206/2000

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Vehicle Registration Number

SME3176B

PRIVATE CAR

LIM CHEE ANG

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

S7630374F 81894867

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SGN4911M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

GOH HOCK MENG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

92277277

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LIM YU ZHUANG (LIN YUZHUANG)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

PC6643A

Were seat belts worn?

YES NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

POON PEI YAN, CLARA

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

PC6643A

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

UNKNOWN SON

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

PC6643A

Were seat belts wom?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name

UNKNOWN DAUGHTER

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

PC6643A

Were seat belts wom?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5

Name

UNKNOWN DAUGHTER

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

PC6643A

Were seat belts wom?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

REG NO STANDARD TO STANDARD TO

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

07 Feb 2019

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

7 Feb 201

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature,

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN		Lane 2	Lone 1	
TPE SLE)	^	SGN 4911M SME 3176B	1	\$PE (SLE) II km Lompos 7 NO! 586F
		PC (692A)		
SCRIBE CIRCI	IMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT		
JONIDE CIRCU	INISTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT		
				pulop
			//0	
			Polick	-00
		do		100
	01	WK K	103061	
-/	1	1/20	N/	
	\	1		
	/			
ADATION				
ARATION designation	going particulars	are true in every respect.	ž	/ .
51346871W		The	<u>~</u>	02/191/2019
holder's Signatur	e	B. T. C.		
& Time:	2019.	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policy Date & Time:	holder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature





Police Station Of Origin:

Sengkang N.P.C

2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE

545025

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	1 of 5
Report No.	T/20190206/2000

	ne Report N 019 00:00	Made:	Vide Report No.: F/20190205/0140	Station Diary No.	
Informant's Particulars					
	f Informant: ZHUANG		Address: APT BLK 281A SENGKANG SINGAPORE 541281	EAST AVENUE #14-619	
	/ ID No.: D / S832002	23E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96178697	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 35	Date of Birth: 10/06/1983	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		-10)	Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Bus driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:		

Type of Injury		Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Location	
Accident:	Attended by Police	Drive: No	Accident: 05/02/2019 14:45	Straight Road	
TPE(SLE) 11					
121		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear		lear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of Vehicle Involved					NETWORK STREET	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
PC6643A	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus				Slightly Damaged	4
SGN4911M	Car				Bamagea	0
SME3176B	Car				Seriously Damaged	2





Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

Report No. T/20190206/2000

2 of 5

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso				U Bay		
Any Pedestrian I						
	No. of Pedestrians Injured; NIL			destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver						
Name	LIM YU ZHUANG			ID No	į.	S8320023E
Related Vehicle	PC6643A (Bus/Coach/Mi	inibus)		Conta	ct No.	96178697
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expire	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date D				NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NII		Degree of		NIL	
Passenger					To the last of the	STATISTICS AND ADDRESS.
Name	Poon Pei Yan, Clara			ID No		S8826943H
Related Vehicle	PC6643A (Bus/Coach/Minibus)			Conta	ct No.	81265676
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENERAL HOSPITAL PTE. LTD.			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	05/02/2019	1	Date Disch			
	ed Medical Leave 02		Degree of I			0.
			ograd dr.	injury	Oligin	CHARLES THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
Name	Goh Hock Meng			ID No.		S1578236E
Related Vehicle	SGN4911M (Car)			Conta	ct No.	92277277
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	I	Date Disch		NIL	
	ed Medical Leave NIL		Degree of I		NIL	





Control of the Contro

3 of 5

Report No. T/20190206/2000

Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver					oc III	
Name	Lim Chee Ang			ID No		S7630374F
Related Vehicle	SME3176B (Car)			Conta	ct No.	81894867
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licens Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	charge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 5/2/2019 as I was driving on the second lane of TPE(SLE), I met into an accident. The accident happened as the vehicles in front of me had stepped on the brakes suddenly and I could not react in time. To my knowledge, there were a total of six vehicles involved, four 4 wheelers, 1 minious and 1 motorist.

After the accident happened, I made a check with my family to check if anybody was injured and I understood from my wife that she had sustained cuts in her mouth due to her knocking into a metal pole in the minivan. My 3 kids also complained of aches and discomfort at their neck. My wife then called for an ambulance.

I then went to check with the other drivers involved in the accident. From them, I understood that the first vehicle had an accident with a motorist at the front due to the motorist wobbling and thus it hit the right side of the first vehicle. Afterwards, the first car stepped on the brakes and the driver behind him (second vehicle involved) could not react in time and hit onto his rear.

Afterwards, the third vehicle (SGN4911M) was able to step on the brake in time and did not hit the vehicle in front.

The fourth vehicle (SME3176B) was unable to react in time and hit onto the third vehicle's rear.

Afterwards, I was unable to stop my vehicle (PC6643A) in time and hit onto the fourth vehicle's rear.

I also observed that there was an accident on the first lane however I do not know what is going on over at their end.

When the ambulance arrived, they made a check on all the parties involved subsequently, my wife was conveyed to Sengkang General Hospital. My wife was given a 2 days MC due to the cuts in her mouth.

I was not injured in the accident.

There was a female passenger from the fourth vehicle(SME3176B) that got conveyed to Sengkang General Hospital as well, however I do not have her particulars. I observe that she had sustained injuries at the back of her head. However there was no blood.





Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

T/20190206/2000

4 of 5

Report No. T/20190206/2000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

5 of 5 Report No. T/20190206/2000

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

S	ke	to	h	DI	-	
0	ĸe	IC.	Π.	М	а	n

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 ANG JUN WEI JAMES	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable Signature:	Date/Time: 06/02/2019 00:00
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Ingapore Police Force Staff Sgt YAN MINGSHENG DANIEL Contact No.: 65476252	Classification Of Case:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

7 9	ACCIDENT DATE: 05/02/ 50/9 (DD/MM/YYY). TIME: 15.00 (HH:MM)
	LOCATION: TPE towards SLE (11km) LP 586P
79	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	alvehicle Number: PC 6643 A
	In the residence of the second
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: China Taiping
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMB18N1766031700
*	CIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEET)
	THINK & MODEL:
	THE CONTROL MPV VAN / CORPY / LATER CHAIR
19213	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
11992	11) ON OSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME.
291	TARE TOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INCOME AND THE
BULLY THAT	" TO TENSE STATE THIRD PARTY CLAIM / PERCOTELLO
1	WOUNTED / FOLICY HOLDER
OM	A)NAME: Vikar Transport Services (MALE/FEMALE)
V IO	DINKIC/FIN/PASSPORT:
	Chookess Tob by batok West Ave 7 # 30-30
5 5	: 5(650406)
Mu. J	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Ano of bassa	nage oniver
Clichuding du	ONAME: LIM THE ZHUANG
(5)	CONTROL STATE OF THE STATE OF T
-2)	CLADDRESS: 281 A Senglary East Ave #14-619
1/.	2(54/3-81)
20.	PLOCCUPATION (NEODO 101 1983) (DD/MM/YYYY)
141	COCCOLVITOR: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
	DHILE OF DRIVING DACC II MAY 3 555
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED CONTACTOR
	CIFAR / RAINING / OTHERS
	DINOND SURFACE: IDRY / WET / OTHERS
	o. WAS ANYBODY IN HIRED INER (NO.)
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION. SENDERATE PALLE WATER I
# No of passeng	S. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
Charles 1	o) VEHICLE NUMBER: SME 3176 B MODEL: Honda Fit
Cluding driv	Er) DI DRIVER'S NAME: LIM CHEE ANG
(3)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$ 7630374 F CONTACT: \$189 4867
. A. A	THIND PARTY VEHICLE
* No of passans	ger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGN 49.11 M MODEL: Toyota Vios.
(Induding dri	ver & DRIVER'S NAME: GON Hotel Meny
115	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 1576236 E CONTACT: 92277277
()	All the second s
277	e)
	The state of the s

email = tristonlyz @ gmail.com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8320023E





LIM YU ZHUANG (LIN YUZHUANG)

庄

CHINESE Date of birth

10-06-1983 Country/Place of hirth SINGAPORE



5518211



26-08-2015

APT BLK 281A SENGKANG EAST AVENUE #14-619 SINGAPORE 541281

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

PASS DATE

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unleden does not exceed 2500 kilograms

11 May 2004



MEGGIN SN AN0597A Cov. Type: C AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMB1SN1766031700

Engine No :1KD2740165 Chassis No: KDH2118008425

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

PC6643A

2. Name of Policy Holder

M/S VIKAR TRANSPORT SERVICES

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for 9 NOVEMBER 2017 EXCESS SECT I the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

B NOVEMBER 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

ANY PERSON PROVIDED HE IS IN THE POLICYHOLDER'S EMPLOY AND IS DRIVING ON THEIR ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION OR ANY PERSON DRIVING WITH POLICYHOLDER'S PERMISSION

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use.

USE ONLY FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS OR GOODS IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS AS SPECIFIED IN THE SCHEDULE.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

(1) USE FOR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED-TESTING.

(2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER, EXCEPT THE TOWING (OTHER THAN FOR REWARD) OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Please see resemOTOR TRADER PTE LTD

Reg. No.: 201537467C 172 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575720 Tel: 6933 9400 Fax: 6456 0678

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory